
NORMS:

LIGHT SOURCE: POWER SUPPLY: CONTROL:

HOUSING:

MONTAGE:

DIFFUSER:

OPTICS/ROTATION:

0,10kg

FINISH COLORS: W

REFLECTOR

230 VLED
POWER

3W
240lm

2x3W
2x240lm

LED
3000 K

OPTION
2700 K
4000 K

CRI

B

0,32kg

COMBIC UNO
3005 3,3W 240lm 3000K
COMBIC DUE
3006 2x3,3W 2x240lm 3000K

3005W

IP20

65

6572

UNO

DUE

ACCENT 
DECO D

ACCENT
DECO U/DACCENT DECO U

199


